JINNAH SINDH MEDICAL UNIVERSITY, KARACHI
EXAMINATIONS DEPARTMENT

RAFIQUI SHAHEED ROAD TEL:021-99205444, EXT: 1082, WEBSITE: www. jsmu.edu.pk

Ref: EXAM/ISMU/ Z9¢/ J04-25 Dated: 25-April-2025

PROCLAMATION

With the approval of the competent authority, the undersigned is pleased to

declare the result of BSN Post-RN Second Year, Semester - IV (Batch-2023) Exam.

Prof. Dr. Fauzia Imtiaz
Controller of Examinations

Copy forward to:

e P.Ato Vice Chancellor, Jinnah Sindh Medical University, Karachi.

e Pro Vice Chancellor, Jinnah Sindh Medical University, Karachi.

e Registrar Office, Jinnah Sindh Medical University, Karachi.

e Director Office, College of Nursing Jinnah Sindh Medical University, Karachi.

e  Principal, (SCIN) South City Institute of Nursing Karachi.

*  Administration Department, Jinnah Sindh Medical University, Karachi.

e Director Audit, Jinnah Sindh Medical University, Karachi.

e Director Q-Bank, Jinnah Sindh Medical University, Karachi.

e Students’ Department, for Notice Board Jinnah Sindh Medical University, Karachi.
e IT Department for Web page, Jinnah Sindh Medical University, Karachi.
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Dr. Khatija Khan
Deputy Controller Examinations
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JINNAH SINDH MEDICAL UNIVERSITY, KARACHI
EXAMINATIONS DEPARTMENT

RAFIQUI SHAHEED ROAD TEL:021-99205444, EXT: 1082, WEBSITE: www. jsmu.edu.pk

Ref: EXAM/JSMU/??G/ /04-25 Dated: 25-April-2025

BSN POST-RN SEMESTER — IV (BATCH-2023) EXAM

Candidate(s) bearing following seat number(s) of Jinnah Sindh Medical University,
Karachi are hereby declared pass:

750152

750153

750154

750156

750157

750158

750159

750160

750161

750162

750163

750164

750166

750167

750168

750169

750170

750171

750172

750173

750174

750175

750177

750178

750180

750181

750182

750184

750185

750186

750187

750188

750189

750190

750191

750192

750193

750194

750195

750196

750197

750198

750199

750200

XXXX

XXXX

XXXX

XXXX

Following candidate(s) failed in the paper(s) as shown against their respective seat

number(s):

Seat No

Failed Subject(s)

750179

Islamic Studies
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Dr. Khatija Khan
Deputy Controller Examinations
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Controller of Examinations
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Ref: EXAM/ISMU/ 7?0/[04—25 Dated: 25-April-2025

S No. STATISTICS
01 Total No. Students Registered 45
02 Total No. Students Appeared 45
03 Total No. Students Passed 44
04 Total No. Students Failed 01
05 Total No. Students Absent 00
06 Total No. Students Withheld 00
07 Pass Percentage % 97.78%

*Excluding withheld result
Note:

1. The university reserve the right to correct, modify or change the result if found to have been wrongly computed or compiled.

2. Typographic error if any, will not entitle anybody to interpret the result in his/her favour and to claim any advantage.

3. The university reserved the right to correct mistake/s as and when it comes to the notice.

4. The scrutiny applications must be submitted without transcript within 10 days from the date of declaration of results. (if
desire)

Copy forward to:

e  P.Ato Vice Chancellor, Jinnah Sindh Medical University, Karachi.

¢  Pro Vice Chancellor, linnah Sindh Medical University, Karachi.

e  Registrar Office, Jinnah Sindh Medical University, Karachi.

e  Director Office, College of Nursing Jinnah Sindh Medical University, Karachi.

e Principal, (SCIN) South City Institute of Nursing Karachi.

e« Administration Department, Jinnah Sindh Medical University, Karachi.

e  Students’ Department, for Notice Board linnah Sindh Medical University, Karachi.
s [T Department for Web page, Jinnah Sindh Medical University, Karachi.
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Dr. Khatija Khan Prof. Dr. Fauzia Imtiaz
Deputy Controller Examinations Controller of Examinations
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