

JINNAH SINDH MEDICAL UNIVERSITY, KARACHI EXAMINATIONS DEPARTMENT

RAFIQUI SHAHEED ROAD TEL:021-99205444, EXT: 1082, WEBSITE: www. jsmu.edu.pk

Ref: EXAM/JSMU/790//04-25

Dated: 25-April-2025

PROCLAMATION

With the approval of the competent authority, the undersigned is pleased to declare the result of BSN Post-RN Second Year, Semester - IV (Batch-2023) Exam.

Prof. Dr. Fauzia Imtiaz
Controller of Examinations

Copy forward to:

- P.A to Vice Chancellor, Jinnah Sindh Medical University, Karachi.
- Pro Vice Chancellor, Jinnah Sindh Medical University, Karachi.
- Registrar Office, Jinnah Sindh Medical University, Karachi.
- Director Office, College of Nursing Jinnah Sindh Medical University, Karachi.
- Principal, (SCIN) South City Institute of Nursing Karachi.
- Administration Department, Jinnah Sindh Medical University, Karachi.
- Director Audit, Jinnah Sindh Medical University, Karachi.
- Director Q-Bank, Jinnah Sindh Medical University, Karachi.
- Students' Department, for Notice Board Jinnah Sindh Medical University, Karachi.
- IT Department for Web page, Jinnah Sindh Medical University, Karachi.

For

Dr. Khatija Khan

Deputy Controller Examinations



JINNAH SINDH MEDICAL UNIVERSITY, KARACHI EXAMINATIONS DEPARTMENT

RAFIQUI SHAHEED ROAD TEL:021-99205444, EXT: 1082, WEBSITE: www. jsmu.edu.pk

Ref: EXAM/JSMU/790/ /04-25

Dated: 25-April-2025

BSN POST-RN SEMESTER - IV (BATCH-2023) EXAM

Candidate(s) bearing following seat number(s) of Jinnah Sindh Medical University, Karachi are hereby declared pass:

750152	750153	750154	750156	750157	750158	750159	750160
750161	750162	750163	750164	750166	750167	750168	750169
750170	750171	750172	750173	750174	750175	750177	750178
750180	750181	750182	750184	750185	750186	750187	750188
750189	750190	750191	750192	750193	750194	750195	750196
750197	750198	750199	750200	xxxx	xxxx	xxxx	xxxx

Following candidate(s) failed in the paper(s) as shown against their respective seat number(s):

Seat No	Failed Subject(s)
750179	Islamic Studies

For

Dr. Khatija Khan

Deputy Controller Examinations

Prof. Dr. Fauzia Imtiaz
Controller of Examinations



JINNAH SINDH MEDICAL UNIVERSITY, KARACHI EXAMINATIONS DEPARTMENT

RAFIQUI SHAHEED ROAD TEL:021-99205444, EXT: 1082, WEBSITE: www. jsmu.edu.pk

Ref: EXAM/JSMU/ 790/ 104-25

Dated: 25-April-2025

S No.	STATISTICS				
01	Total No. Students Registered	45			
02	Total No. Students Appeared	45			
03	Total No. Students Passed	44			
04	Total No. Students Failed	01			
05	Total No. Students Absent	00			
06	Total No. Students Withheld	00			
07	Pass Percentage %	97.78%			

^{*}Excluding withheld result

Note:

- 1. The university reserve the right to correct, modify or change the result if found to have been wrongly computed or compiled.
- 2. Typographic error if any, will not entitle anybody to interpret the result in his/her favour and to claim any advantage.
- 3. The university reserved the right to correct mistake/s as and when it comes to the notice.
- The scrutiny applications must be submitted without transcript within 10 days from the date of declaration of results. (if desire)

Copy forward to:

- P.A to Vice Chancellor, Jinnah Sindh Medical University, Karachi.
- Pro Vice Chancellor, Jinnah Sindh Medical University, Karachi.
- Registrar Office, Jinnah Sindh Medical University, Karachi.
- Director Office, College of Nursing Jinnah Sindh Medical University, Karachi.
- · Principal, (SCIN) South City Institute of Nursing Karachi.
- Administration Department, Jinnah Sindh Medical University, Karachi.
- Students' Department, for Notice Board Jinnah Sindh Medical University, Karachi.
- IT Department for Web page, Jinnah Sindh Medical University, Karachi.

Dr. Khatija Khan

Deputy Controller Examinations

Prof. Dr. Fauzia Imtiaz
Controller of Examinations